STICHTING BEIT HALOCHEM NEDERLAND

Balans per 31-12-2020
Activa

Vorderingen
Liquide middelen

Passiva
Stichtingskapitaal
Bestemmingsreserve

Winst- en verliesrekening over 2020

Ontvangen giften
Uitgegeven giften

Algemene kosten

Rentelasten en soortgelijke kosten
Rentebaten

Mutatie bestemmingsreserve

Resultaat

Stand per 31-12-2020

Stand per 31-12-2019

44.708
44.708
20.000
24.708
44.708
Boekjaar 2020
13.363
13.363
(507)
12.856
(240)
9
(231)
(12.625)

32.083
32.083
20.000
12.083
32.083
Boekjaar 2019
69.289
(130.777)
(61.488)
(1.747)
(63.235)
(231)
14
(217)
63.452



